
1. Summary
Meeting title Houston ITE Data Training Series - Enhancing Safety: Innovations in Near-Miss Conflict Analysis 
Attended participants 55
Start time 9/30/25, 11:03:47 AM
End time 9/30/25, 12:57:24 PM
Meeting duration 1h 53m 36s
Average attendance time 55m 39s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role
Zou, Fengjiao 9/30/25, 11:27:11 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:47 PM 1h 6m 35s Fengjiao.Zou@arcadis.com Organizer
Brian Fuller (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:18 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 6m 15s brian@sensysnetworks.com Presenter
Robert Martin (Unverified) 9/30/25, 11:27:19 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:33 PM 1h 7m 14s Presenter
Gerald Wilson (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:20 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:38 PM 1h 7m 18s geraldw@wilsonecs.com Presenter
Roy Dill (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:22 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 4m 25s RDill@civilcorp.us Presenter
Steven Hollenkamp (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:22 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 1h 6m 15s shollenkamp@qualitycounts.net Presenter
Benz, Robert (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:36 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:55 PM 1h 5m 19s R-Benz@tti.tamu.edu Presenter
Patrick Ramirez (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:52 AM 9/30/25, 12:28:51 PM 1h 59s pramirez@bgeinc.com Presenter
Colby W. Wright PE 9/30/25, 11:28:34 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:54 PM 1h 4m 19s cwright@quiddity.com Presenter
John Fisher (Unverified) 9/30/25, 11:29:26 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:52 PM 1h 4m 26s Presenter
Christina Khoshaba (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:32 AM 9/30/25, 12:57:24 PM 1h 27m 51s ckhoshaba@patriots.uttyler.edu Presenter
Lei, Lei - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:37 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:35 PM 1h 3m 58s Lei.Lei@houstontx.gov Presenter
Darshan Padmanabha (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:42 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:43 PM 1h 4m 1s darshan.padmanabha@aigtechnical.com Presenter
Raymond Poss (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:43 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 3m 50s rposs@qualitycounts.net Presenter
Beth  Shelton (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:55 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:13 PM 1h 3m 18s bshelton@OTHON.COM Presenter
Zahidul Siddique (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:06 AM 9/30/25, 12:56:00 PM 1h 25m 54s zahidul.siddique@infratech-us.com Presenter
Shixin Gao 9/30/25, 11:30:07 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:03 PM 1h 2m 56s Shixin.Gao@txdot.gov Presenter
Ashish Ghosh (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:11 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 3m 21s aghosh@thegoodmancorp.com Presenter
Sapkota, Virginia 9/30/25, 11:30:23 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:10 PM 1h 2m 47s virginia.sapkota@arcadis.com Presenter
Tao Tao (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:26 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:46 PM 1h 3m 20s ttao@traf-iq.com Presenter
Yousra Al-Almuotawali (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:32 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:32 PM 1h 2m 59s yalalmuotawali@sugarlandtx.gov Presenter
Christina Smith (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:43 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 2m 50s CSmith@bgeinc.com Presenter
Harris, Nick (Engineering) (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:49 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 1h 2m 48s Nick.Harris@harriscountytx.gov Presenter
Rivas, Jose 9/30/25, 11:30:50 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 1h 2m 19s Jose.Rivas@stvinc.com Presenter
Yohannes Tadesse (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:51 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:48 PM 1h 2m 56s ytadesse@tedsi.com Presenter
Raghu Veturi (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:17 AM 9/30/25, 11:52:23 AM 21m 6s RVeturi@ardurra.com Presenter
Chi-Hao (Boris) Yuan (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:29 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 2m 3s byuan@consoreng.com Presenter
Suzanna Set 9/30/25, 11:31:39 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:32 PM 1h 1m 53s Suzanna.Set@txdot.gov Presenter
Jason R. Vaughn (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:54 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 1h 1m 15s JVAUGHN@sugarlandtx.gov Presenter
Kazzaz, Ali (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:55 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 1m 38s AliKazzaz@hillintl.com Presenter
Madam, Laxman (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:56 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:47 PM 1h 1m 50s madaml@cdmsmith.com Presenter
Linhua Li 9/30/25, 11:32:22 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 1m 11s lli@iteris.com Presenter
Veturi, Venkata S. - HPC-HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:48 AM 9/30/25, 12:46:52 PM 1h 11m 38s Venkata.Veturi@houstontx.gov Presenter
Isaac Martinez (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:51 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:40 PM 59m 48s IMartinez@amaniengineering.com Presenter
Bedi, Harpreet (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:58 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:02 PM 1h 1m 3s Harpreet.Bedi@TransCore.com Presenter
Azimi, Mehdi (External) 9/30/25, 11:33:14 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:35 PM 59m 17s Mehdi.Azimi@tsu.edu Presenter
Emily F. Moran, P.E., PTOE 9/30/25, 11:33:25 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 9s emoran@quiddity.com Presenter
Yige Eagle Tang (External) 9/30/25, 11:33:41 AM 9/30/25, 12:54:00 PM 1h 20m 18s ytang@thegoodmancorp.com Presenter
Clark, Johana - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:34:58 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:10 PM 58m 12s Johana.Clark@houstontx.gov Presenter
Zain Ahmed (External) 9/30/25, 11:35:45 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:36 PM 57m 51s zahmed@gradient-group.com Presenter
Yanfen Zhou (External) 9/30/25, 11:35:57 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:36 PM 56m 38s YZhou@pape-dawson.com Presenter
Rama Dhanikonda (External) 9/30/25, 11:38:16 AM 9/30/25, 12:30:56 PM 52m 39s RDhanikonda@civtech.com Presenter
Hunaid Udaipurwala 9/30/25, 11:39:50 AM 9/30/25, 12:02:17 PM 22m 26s HUdaipurwala@walterpmoore.com Presenter
Dollete, DaleMichael - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:40:30 AM 9/30/25, 12:14:32 PM 34m 1s DaleMichael.Dollete@houstontx.gov Presenter
Thomas C. Kuykendall, Jr. (External) 9/30/25, 11:41:14 AM 9/30/25, 12:17:37 PM 36m 22s TKuykendall@civilcorp.us Presenter
Federico Mendoza (External) 9/30/25, 11:41:54 AM 9/30/25, 12:19:10 PM 37m 15s fmendoza@consoreng.com Presenter
Ron Jenson (External) 9/30/25, 11:44:25 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 49m 11s rjenson@stevens-technical.com Presenter
Smith, Richard -- HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:45:57 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:11 PM 47m 13s Richard.Smith2@houstontx.gov Presenter
Al-Kaisy, Husham - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:46:33 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:17 PM 47m 43s Husham.Al-Kaisy@houstontx.gov Presenter
Nettles, Jared (External) 9/30/25, 11:52:17 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 40m 52s J-Nettles@tti.tamu.edu Presenter
Mensah, Stephen (External) 9/30/25, 11:53:03 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:11 PM 40m 7s stephen.mensah@stantec.com Presenter
Yi Qi (Unverified) 9/30/25, 12:01:23 PM 9/30/25, 12:02:11 PM 47s Presenter
Welde, Yemisirach - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 12:01:47 PM 9/30/25, 12:33:42 PM 31m 54s Yemisirach.Welde@houstontx.gov Presenter
Qi, Yi (External) 9/30/25, 12:02:21 PM 9/30/25, 12:10:11 PM 7m 49s Yi.Qi@tsu.edu Presenter
John Hudson 9/30/25, 12:24:41 PM 9/30/25, 12:32:52 PM 8m 10s Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email
Zou, Fengjiao 9/30/25, 11:27:11 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:47 PM 1h 6m 35s Fengjiao.Zou@arcadis.com
Brian Fuller (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:18 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 6m 15s brian@sensysnetworks.com



Robert Martin (Unverified) 9/30/25, 11:27:19 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:33 PM 1h 7m 14s
Gerald Wilson (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:20 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:38 PM 1h 7m 18s geraldw@wilsonecs.com
Roy Dill (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:22 AM 9/30/25, 11:39:24 AM 12m 2s RDill@civilcorp.us
Roy Dill (External) 9/30/25, 11:41:09 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 52m 23s RDill@civilcorp.us
Steven Hollenkamp (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:22 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 1h 6m 15s shollenkamp@qualitycounts.net
Benz, Robert (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:36 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:55 PM 1h 5m 19s R-Benz@tti.tamu.edu
Patrick Ramirez (External) 9/30/25, 11:27:52 AM 9/30/25, 12:28:51 PM 1h 59s pramirez@bgeinc.com
Colby W. Wright PE 9/30/25, 11:28:34 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:54 PM 1h 4m 19s cwright@quiddity.com
John Fisher (Unverified) 9/30/25, 11:29:26 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:52 PM 1h 4m 26s
Christina Khoshaba (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:32 AM 9/30/25, 12:57:24 PM 1h 27m 51s ckhoshaba@patriots.uttyler.edu
Lei, Lei - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:37 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:35 PM 1h 3m 58s Lei.Lei@houstontx.gov
Darshan Padmanabha (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:42 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:43 PM 1h 4m 1s darshan.padmanabha@aigtechnical.com
Raymond Poss (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:43 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 3m 50s rposs@qualitycounts.net
Beth  Shelton (External) 9/30/25, 11:29:55 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:13 PM 1h 3m 18s bshelton@OTHON.COM
Zahidul Siddique (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:06 AM 9/30/25, 12:56:00 PM 1h 25m 54s zahidul.siddique@infratech-us.com
Shixin Gao 9/30/25, 11:30:07 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:03 PM 1h 2m 56s Shixin.Gao@txdot.gov
Ashish Ghosh (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:11 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 3m 21s aghosh@thegoodmancorp.com
Sapkota, Virginia 9/30/25, 11:30:23 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:10 PM 1h 2m 47s virginia.sapkota@arcadis.com
Tao Tao (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:26 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:46 PM 1h 3m 20s ttao@traf-iq.com
Yousra Al-Almuotawali (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:32 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:32 PM 1h 2m 59s yalalmuotawali@sugarlandtx.gov
Christina Smith (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:43 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 2m 50s CSmith@bgeinc.com
Harris, Nick (Engineering) (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:49 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 1h 2m 48s Nick.Harris@harriscountytx.gov
Rivas, Jose 9/30/25, 11:30:50 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 1h 2m 19s Jose.Rivas@stvinc.com
Yohannes Tadesse (External) 9/30/25, 11:30:51 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:48 PM 1h 2m 56s ytadesse@tedsi.com
Raghu Veturi (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:17 AM 9/30/25, 11:52:23 AM 21m 6s RVeturi@ardurra.com
Chi-Hao (Boris) Yuan (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:29 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:33 PM 1h 2m 3s byuan@consoreng.com
Suzanna Set 9/30/25, 11:31:39 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:32 PM 1h 1m 53s Suzanna.Set@txdot.gov
Jason R. Vaughn (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:54 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 1h 1m 15s JVAUGHN@sugarlandtx.gov
Kazzaz, Ali (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:55 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 1m 38s AliKazzaz@hillintl.com
Madam, Laxman (External) 9/30/25, 11:31:56 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:47 PM 1h 1m 50s madaml@cdmsmith.com
Linhua Li 9/30/25, 11:32:22 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 1m 11s lli@iteris.com
Veturi, Venkata S. - HPC-HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:48 AM 9/30/25, 11:35:13 AM 2m 25s Venkata.Veturi@houstontx.gov
Veturi, Venkata S. - HPC-HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:37:38 AM 9/30/25, 12:46:52 PM 1h 9m 13s Venkata.Veturi@houstontx.gov
Isaac Martinez (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:51 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:40 PM 59m 48s IMartinez@amaniengineering.com
Bedi, Harpreet (External) 9/30/25, 11:32:58 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:02 PM 1h 1m 3s Harpreet.Bedi@TransCore.com
Azimi, Mehdi (External) 9/30/25, 11:33:14 AM 9/30/25, 11:48:25 AM 15m 11s Mehdi.Azimi@tsu.edu
Azimi, Mehdi (External) 9/30/25, 11:49:28 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:35 PM 44m 6s Mehdi.Azimi@tsu.edu
Emily F. Moran, P.E., PTOE 9/30/25, 11:33:25 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:34 PM 1h 9s emoran@quiddity.com
Yige Eagle Tang (External) 9/30/25, 11:33:41 AM 9/30/25, 12:54:00 PM 1h 20m 18s ytang@thegoodmancorp.com
Clark, Johana - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:34:58 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:10 PM 58m 12s Johana.Clark@houstontx.gov
Zain Ahmed (External) 9/30/25, 11:35:45 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:36 PM 57m 51s zahmed@gradient-group.com
Yanfen Zhou (External) 9/30/25, 11:35:57 AM 9/30/25, 12:32:36 PM 56m 38s YZhou@pape-dawson.com
Rama Dhanikonda (External) 9/30/25, 11:38:16 AM 9/30/25, 12:30:56 PM 52m 39s RDhanikonda@civtech.com
Hunaid Udaipurwala 9/30/25, 11:39:50 AM 9/30/25, 12:02:17 PM 22m 26s HUdaipurwala@walterpmoore.com
Dollete, DaleMichael - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:40:30 AM 9/30/25, 12:14:32 PM 34m 1s DaleMichael.Dollete@houstontx.gov
Thomas C. Kuykendall, Jr. (External) 9/30/25, 11:41:14 AM 9/30/25, 12:17:37 PM 36m 22s TKuykendall@civilcorp.us
Federico Mendoza (External) 9/30/25, 11:41:54 AM 9/30/25, 12:19:10 PM 37m 15s fmendoza@consoreng.com
Ron Jenson (External) 9/30/25, 11:44:25 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:37 PM 49m 11s rjenson@stevens-technical.com
Smith, Richard -- HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:45:57 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:11 PM 47m 13s Richard.Smith2@houstontx.gov
Al-Kaisy, Husham - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 11:46:33 AM 9/30/25, 12:34:17 PM 47m 43s Husham.Al-Kaisy@houstontx.gov
Nettles, Jared (External) 9/30/25, 11:52:17 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:09 PM 40m 52s J-Nettles@tti.tamu.edu
Mensah, Stephen (External) 9/30/25, 11:53:03 AM 9/30/25, 12:33:11 PM 40m 7s stephen.mensah@stantec.com
Yi Qi (Unverified) 9/30/25, 12:01:23 PM 9/30/25, 12:02:11 PM 47s
Welde, Yemisirach - HPW (External) 9/30/25, 12:01:47 PM 9/30/25, 12:33:42 PM 31m 54s Yemisirach.Welde@houstontx.gov
Qi, Yi (External) 9/30/25, 12:02:21 PM 9/30/25, 12:10:11 PM 7m 49s Yi.Qi@tsu.edu
John Hudson 9/30/25, 12:24:41 PM 9/30/25, 12:32:52 PM 8m 10s

4. Explicit Audio and Video Consent Information
Name Participant ID (UPN) Consent Time Client type
Zou, Fengjiao Fengjiao.Zou@arcadis-us.comYes 9/30/25, 11:33:11 AM Teams Desktop
Gerald Wilson (External) geraldw@wilsonecs.comYes 9/30/25, 12:32:00 PM Teams Desktop
Roy Dill (External) RDill@civilcorp.us Yes 9/30/25, 11:33:53 AM Teams Desktop
Roy Dill (External) RDill@civilcorp.us Yes 9/30/25, 11:41:25 AM Teams Desktop
Steven Hollenkamp (External) shollenkamp@qualitycounts.netYes 9/30/25, 11:33:21 AM Teams Desktop
Benz, Robert (External) R-Benz@tti.tamu.edu Yes 9/30/25, 12:11:57 PM Teams Desktop
Darshan Padmanabha (External) darshan.padmanabha@aigtechnical.comYes 9/30/25, 12:33:41 PM Teams Desktop
Kazzaz, Ali (External) AliKazzaz@hillintl.com Yes 9/30/25, 12:33:32 PM Teams Desktop
Bedi, Harpreet (External) harpreet.bedi@transcore.comYes 9/30/25, 12:20:28 PM Teams Desktop
Rama Dhanikonda (External) RDhanikonda@civtech.comYes 9/30/25, 12:30:51 PM Teams Mobile
John Hudson Yes 9/30/25, 12:25:42 PM Teams Desktop


